PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2016 - 2017

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/21/2017

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KIM REORGANIZED 88

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 41,686.87 $ 500,242.40 $ 41,686.87 $ 458,555.53
August $41,686.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,686.87 $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 500,242.40 $ 83,373.74 $ 416,868.66
September $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,686.87 $41,686.87 $ 0.00 $ 500,242.40 $ 125,060.61 $ 375,181.79
October $41,686.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,686.87 $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 500,242.40 $ 166,747.48 $ 333,494.92
November $41,686.87 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,686.87 $41,686.87 $ 0.00 $ 500,242.40 $ 208,434.35 $ 291,808.05
December $ 42,668.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 42,668.37 $41,686.87 $ 981.50 $ 502,205.45 $ 251,102.72 $ 251,102.73
January $41,852.40 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 254.86 $41,597.54 $ 42,668.37 -$1,070.83 $502,217.10 $ 292,955.12 $ 209,261.98
February $41,858.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,858.20 $ 41,597.54 $ 260.66 $ 502,246.10 $ 334,813.32 $ 167,432.78
March $41,925.34 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,925.34 $41,858.20 $67.14 $502,514.70 $ 376,738.66 $ 125,776.04
April $41,925.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,925.35 $ 41,925.34 $0.01 $ 502,514.70 $418,664.01 $ 83,850.69
May $41,925.34 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $41,925.34 $41,925.35 -$0.01 $502,514.70 $ 460,589.35 $41,925.35
June $41,869.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $41,869.61 $ 41,925.34 -$ 55.73 $ 502,458.96 $ 502,458.96 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 502,458.96 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 254.86



